
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 April 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 3P 4/1/1J. Roche 528813 11/9231

 2 BARTY PARTY 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 01/04/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 1P 4/1/2G. Duggan 536691 8/7228

 3 ESTHER'S ANGEL Dropping in grade GAR, 01/04/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 1P 4/1/2N. Holloway 508557 17/16195

 4 OUR ALBY JUKE Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 4/1/1D. Andrews 532503 7/6228

 5 DYNAMIC 1 Last start winner GOS, 05/04/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 546581 1/0142

 6 SILKY Last start winner GAR, 01/04/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4C. Van Vegchel 549772 1/0110

 7 SWISHY GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/3216

 8 GAGAN DOLLY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/2160

 9 STILL WAITING Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2M. Smith 538138 4/2157

 10 GAGAN EVE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 3Y 5/2T. Robinson 532395 4/2156

 11 GAGAN ASHER Last start placegetter GUN, 17/03/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3T. Robinson 538866 3/1151

 12 MINDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7150

 13 CRAZY CASEY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 7/3147

 14 CALL ME SMILEY Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4J. Sheen 536372 1/0144

 15 RISING DAWN 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 04/04/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0135

 16 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 28/08/2021, R5, P 4M 7P 7M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 9/891

 17 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2S. Robertson 540445 3/2165

 18 RUSTY ZAN Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4D. Thomas 530491 2/0156

 19 FAT BOY'S WANTS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3T. Mason 548367 2/1153

 20 NO HARDY Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R3, Y 3Y 7P 2P 5/1J. Lawson 530612 8/6143

 21 GAGAN LIZ Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4T. Robinson 532393 2/0130

 22 ASHYAH Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R4, P 6P 3Y 8P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/0126

 23 IBIZA Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 8P 5/3I. Darcey 542318 2/1126

 24 DIAMOND ABILITY 2 Weighted points score HVL, 13/03/2022, R7 5P 3P 5P 5/4B. May 543478 5/0120

 25 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5120

 26 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/0105

 27 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 6P 5P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/0100

 28 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score LIT, 26/03/2022, R5, Y 6Y 2P 8P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/097

 29 ROCK ON VINNY Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/293
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 30 NAME ME Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R11, P 8P 2Y 7Y 5/3K. Bell 525626 2/189

 31 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R12, M 5M 7P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/284

 32 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/381

 33 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5Y 5/4R. White 541983 1/081

 34 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R4, P 7P 7Y 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/180

 35 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 36 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/172
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 1 DYNAMIC 1 Last start winner GOS, 05/04/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 546581 1/0142

 2 SILKY Last start winner GAR, 01/04/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4C. Van Vegchel 549772 1/0110

 3 SWISHY GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/3216

 4 GAGAN DOLLY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/2160

 5 STILL WAITING Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2M. Smith 538138 4/2157

 6 GAGAN EVE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 3Y 5/2T. Robinson 532395 4/2156

 7 GAGAN ASHER Last start placegetter GUN, 17/03/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3T. Robinson 538866 3/1151

 8 MINDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7150

 9 CRAZY CASEY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 7/3147

 10 CALL ME SMILEY Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4J. Sheen 536372 1/0144

 11 RISING DAWN 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 04/04/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0135

 12 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 28/08/2021, R5, P 4M 7P 7M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 9/891

 13 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2S. Robertson 540445 3/2165

 14 RUSTY ZAN Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4D. Thomas 530491 2/0156

 15 FAT BOY'S WANTS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3T. Mason 548367 2/1153

 16 NO HARDY Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R3, Y 3Y 7P 2P 5/1J. Lawson 530612 8/6143

 17 GAGAN LIZ Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4T. Robinson 532393 2/0130

 18 IBIZA Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 8P 5/3I. Darcey 542318 2/1126

 19 ASHYAH Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R4, P 6P 3Y 8P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/0126

 20 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5120

 21 DIAMOND ABILITY 2 Weighted points score HVL, 13/03/2022, R7 5P 3P 5P 5/4B. May 543478 5/0120

 22 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/0105

 23 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 6P 5P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/0100

 24 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score LIT, 26/03/2022, R5, Y 6Y 2P 8P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/097

 25 ROCK ON VINNY Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/293

 26 NAME ME Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R11, P 8P 2Y 7Y 5/3K. Bell 525626 2/189

 27 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R12, M 5M 7P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/284

 28 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5Y 5/4R. White 541983 1/081

 29 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/381

 30 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R4, P 7P 7Y 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/180

 31 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

3 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  6 April 2022 - 08:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 April 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/172
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 1 PRINCE LEO Last start winner GAR, 02/04/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543287 5/4174

 2 BARTY PARTY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 01/04/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 1P 4/1/2G. Duggan 536691 8/7228

 3 STAR HOTEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 4Y 4/1/2P. Tobin 526498 12/7180

 4 TARNIE Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R4, P (FEL)Y 5P 8P 4/1/1J. Lawson 538350 6/4133

 5 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 5P 4/1/1A. Ivers 531372 15/3123

 6 EXCEEDING LIMITS Last start winner GAR, 02/04/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3C. Beattie 544818 2/1165

 7 COUSIN VINNIE Last start winner GAR, 02/04/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2A. Woods 543188 3/2156

 8 DYNAMIC 2 Last start winner GOS, 05/04/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 546581 1/0142

 9 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start winner GAR, 01/04/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 548374 1/0124

 10 TIA'S ROSE Last start winner MAT, 04/04/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4P. Tobin 550867 1/0116

 11 BLUE ROAMER Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1S. Kedwell 540173 4/3270

 12 SWISHY GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/3216

 13 MEXICAN MAVIS Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 7P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/2198

 14 WINLOCK ONE OUT 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4M. Johnson 537873 3/0183

 15 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GUN, 06/03/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2K. Bell 531379 7/2183

 16 PRINCESS AUDREY Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3C. Eaton 543288 2/1153

 17 RISING DAWN 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 04/04/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0135

 18 PRINCE WYLDE Dropping in grade GAR, 02/04/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 7/6186

 19 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 28/08/2021, R5, P 4M 7P 7M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 9/891

 20 FAT BOY'S WANTS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3T. Mason 548367 2/1153

 21 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 7P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/2150

 22 REDEEM A PRIZE Weighted points score WPK, 23/03/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 8P 5/2A. Ivers 537816 5/2149

 23 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1132

 24 FASCINATE MODEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4N. Holloway 543670 1/0127

 25 DIAMOND ABILITY 1 Weighted points score HVL, 13/03/2022, R7 5P 3P 5P 5/4B. May 543478 5/0120

 26 BOLD COMET Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4B. Keene 543956 1/098

 27 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4J. Roche 535535 1/096

 28 SNIPER DASH Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4D. Hoare 541404 1/090

 29 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R12, M 5M 7P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/284

 30 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 31 MONITOR Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2N. Holloway 532756 3/266
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 1 EXCEEDING LIMITS Last start winner GAR, 02/04/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3C. Beattie 544818 2/1165

 2 COUSIN VINNIE Last start winner GAR, 02/04/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2A. Woods 543188 3/2156

 3 DYNAMIC 2 Last start winner GOS, 05/04/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 546581 1/0142

 4 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start winner GAR, 01/04/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 548374 1/0124

 5 TIA'S ROSE Last start winner MAT, 04/04/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4P. Tobin 550867 1/0116

 6 BLUE ROAMER Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1S. Kedwell 540173 4/3270

 7 SWISHY GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/3216

 8 MEXICAN MAVIS Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 7P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/2198

 9 WINLOCK ONE OUT 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4M. Johnson 537873 3/0183

 10 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GUN, 06/03/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2K. Bell 531379 7/2183

 11 PRINCESS AUDREY Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3C. Eaton 543288 2/1153

 12 RISING DAWN 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 04/04/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0135

 13 PRINCE WYLDE Dropping in grade GAR, 02/04/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 7/6186

 14 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 28/08/2021, R5, P 4M 7P 7M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 9/891

 15 FAT BOY'S WANTS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3T. Mason 548367 2/1153

 16 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 7P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/2150

 17 REDEEM A PRIZE Weighted points score WPK, 23/03/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 8P 5/2A. Ivers 537816 5/2149

 18 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1132

 19 FASCINATE MODEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4N. Holloway 543670 1/0127

 20 DIAMOND ABILITY 1 Weighted points score HVL, 13/03/2022, R7 5P 3P 5P 5/4B. May 543478 5/0120

 21 BOLD COMET Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4B. Keene 543956 1/098

 22 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4J. Roche 535535 1/096

 23 SNIPER DASH Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4D. Hoare 541404 1/090

 24 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R12, M 5M 7P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/284

 25 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 26 MONITOR Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2N. Holloway 532756 3/266
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 1 ARIZONA NISMO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2022, R2, P 3P M/1N. Mason 543317 0/0117

 2 MELISSA'S LOUISE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1M. Edwards 538832 0/0116

 3 PANAMA JACK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 17/03/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/0108

 4 FIRST ACCUSED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 29/03/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 5P M/1G. Duggan 540683 0/0107

 5 JUST NATURALLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/02/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 3P M/1G. Case 545018 0/094

 6 HAPPY LANTERN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 21/03/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 3P M/1D. Berwick 543959 0/076

 7 KUKIO VALE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 01/04/2022, R2, P 7P M/1R. Walters 553431 0/033

 8 ELLE'S SHADOW Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 5Y 6Y 4P M/1A. Groizard 534616 0/054

 9 MISS TALLOWOOD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 543120 0/050

 10 YEAH DUGGI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1I. Darcey 542317 0/044
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 1 ESTHER'S THRILL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/04/2022, R2, C 4C 2P 2P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532753 13/8284

 2 BLUE GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAN, 08/02/2022, R9, Y 5P 6P 3P 4/1/2J. Magnisalis 520962 9/4114

 3 YARELI BALE 3 Last start winner GAR, 02/04/2022, R2, P 1P 4Y 2Y 5/4K. Bell 538681 1/0138

 4 EUREKA REMI Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3A. Woods 545215 3/1180

 5 YUKON YODA Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4T. Partland 538332 4/0144

 6 WINLOCK ONE OUT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2M. Johnson 537873 3/2183

 7 VEGAS GANGSTER Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1G. Ball 531365 5/3141

 8 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7126

 9 MCVICKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 5/3G. Kedwell 521367 3/1117

 10 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R9, P 6P 6M 4M 5/3M. Bretherton 494246 5/1109

 11 IMPRESS RAJA Weighted points score WPK, 02/04/2022, R9, C 5C 7Y 4C 5/4A. Ivers 533842 11/094

 12 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 3/260
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 1 IRINKA ARCHIE Last start winner GOS, 05/04/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4C. Eaton 546137 2/1213

 2 YARELI BALE 2 Last start winner GAR, 02/04/2022, R2, P 1P 4Y 2Y 5/4K. Bell 538681 1/0138

 3 MELISSA'S JOY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4M. Edwards 538842 1/0132

 4 OH SO ORSON Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3B. Smoothy 543116 2/1168

 5 FASCINATE MODEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4N. Holloway 543670 1/0127

 6 KNUCKEY Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4Y 5/4J. Porter 542889 1/0107

 7 AEROSPACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4J. Barnett 530462 1/0102

 8 RED HILL Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/099

 9 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4P. Carrall 534531 2/084

10 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  6 April 2022 - 08:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 April 2022

P NG 515 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK FLIPPER Grade order Grade 2 2C 2P 5P 2/1/1D. Berwick 532481 15/7231

 2 CONNECTIONS Grade order Grade 3 7C 1P 6P 3/1/2M. Sultana 529647 10/4276

 3 MR. BEETHOVEN Grade order Grade 3 4P 7C 7C 3/1/1A. Woods 529610 15/9182

 4 FLASHING OSCAR Grade order Grade 3 5C 5C 7C 3/1/1J. Porter 529546 11/10158

 5 ESTHER'S THRILL 1 Grade order Grade 4 4C 2P 2P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532753 13/8284

 6 SPACE GIRL Grade order Grade 4 3P 1C 7P 4/1/2M. Sultana 542152 9/4272

 7 TOO SASSY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1P 5/1A. Duggan 542367 4/3222

 8 HEY BORIS Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/2G. Kedwell 537189 8/2195

 9 GOOD JOB BOB Grade order Grade 5 6C 6P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 11/1191

 10 BAT MOBILE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4C 5/1A. Woods 525196 8/6190

 11 STAR HOTEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4Y 5/1P. Tobin 526498 12/4180

 12 MCVICKER 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 4P 5/3G. Kedwell 521367 3/1117

 13 HARPER'S BOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6M 4M 5/3M. Bretherton 494246 5/1109
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 April 2022

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YARELI BALE 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 02/04/2022, R2, P 1P 4Y 2Y 5/4K. Bell 538681 1/0138

 2 MELISSA'S JOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4M. Edwards 538842 1/0132

 3 AEROSPACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4J. Barnett 530462 1/0102

 4 ON THE SCHNAPS Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 5P M/1B. Wood 533677 0/098

 5 REDBANK CASSY Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R1, P 2P 5P M/1C. Plant 548909 0/0110

 6 DAME GUINEVERE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 3P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/0106

 7 MISS MIKADO Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 3P M/1P. Carrall 537598 0/096

 8 SUGAR JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1R. Browne 543976 0/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 April 2022

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOHN'S CALL Last start placegetter WPK, 25/03/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 1P 2/1/1T. Robinson 532392 10/7255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 April 2022

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARIZONA NISMO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2022, R2, P 3P M/1N. Mason 543317 0/0117

 2 MELISSA'S LOUISE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1M. Edwards 538832 0/0116

 3 PANAMA JACK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 17/03/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/0108

 4 FIRST ACCUSED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 29/03/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 5P M/1G. Duggan 540683 0/0107

 5 FIRST DEFENCE First start M/1A. Ivers 543245 0/00

 6 SILENCER DASH Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 08/01/2022, R2, P 5P M/1D. Hoare 541408 0/050

 7 KUKIO VALE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 01/04/2022, R2, P 7P M/1R. Walters 553431 0/033

 8 GHOST WHACKER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 01/04/2022, R2, P 8P M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/025

 9 HAVE FAITH Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2022, R2, P 8P 4P M/1S. Doherty 544593 0/044

 10 YEAH DUGGI 3 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1I. Darcey 542317 0/044

 11 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 4P M/1N. York 539820 0/043

 12 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R3, P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 April 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STASH HOUSE Last start winner GAR, 02/04/2022, R5, P 1P 7P 2P 2/1/2B. Smoothy 528623 15/9294
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 April 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ABLE MASTER Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Howard 540180 8/5240

 2 ART ROYAL Last start winner GAR, 01/04/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2B. Keene 496968 13/11216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 April 2022

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARCTIC KINGDOM Weighted points score WPK, 02/04/2022, R7, C 6C 2C 7C 2/1/1O. Langley 520017 18/10296
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 April 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUGAR JACK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1R. Browne 543976 0/092

 2 DAME GUINEVERE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/02/2022, R1, P

GAR, 14/01/2022, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/0106

 3 MISSILE MIA First start M/1J. Magnisalis 551037 0/00

 4 BLAZIN' SHIRL Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 4P M/1J. Eaton 545939 0/060

 5 MISS TALLOWOOD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 543120 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 April 2022

P 2 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK FIREBRAND Last start winner GOS, 22/03/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 6C 2/1/2O. Langley 537895 13/2274
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 April 2022

P 3 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILING HOME Last start winner GAR, 02/04/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 3/1/2S. Carr 532487 10/4231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 April 2022

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIGGY STARDUST Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R1, C 5C 1C 4P 4/1/2A. Campton 534219 10/3170
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